AWTEN

ATEN PE8208G power distribution unit (PDU) 8 AC outlet(s) 1U

Black

Brand : ATEN

Product name : PE8208G

Product code: PE8208G

8-Port Intelligent 1U ECO Power Distribution Unit (PDU), Metered by Outlet (7 x C13, 1 x C19)

ATEN PE8208G. PDU types: Monitored, Rack capacity: 1U, Mounting: Horizontal/Vertical. AC outlets
quantity: 8 AC outlet(s), Power plug: C20 coupler. LED indicators: LAN, Link, Power, Status. Monitoring:
Current. Nominal input voltage: 100-240 V, Maximum current: 16 A, AC input frequency: 50 - 60 Hz

Design

PDU types *

Rack capacity *
Mounting

Housing material
Product colour
Ports & interfaces

AC outlets quantity *
Power plug

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Features

LED indicators

Management features

Monitoring

Monitored

1
Horizontal/Vertical
Metal

Black

8 AC outlet(s)
C20 coupler
1

LAN, Link, Power, Status

Current

Power

Nominal input voltage *

AC input frequency
Maximum current *

Nominal output voltage
Weight & dimensions
Dimensions (WxDxH)
Weight

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Technical details

Compliance certificates

v
RoHS

100-240 V
50-60 Hz
16 A

100-240 V

219.3 x 432.4 x 44 mm
2.87 kg

0-50°C
-20-60 °C
0-80%

RoHS
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